326    www.hpceurope.com - Tel: +33(0)4 37 496 496Volume  4  2016
Module
2.0
- Power transferred through 90°
-  Teeth are angled at 45° to the
right
- Pressure angle 20°
-  Material: Steel 20NCD2 or

Torque and power indication
Nm
kW
20NCD2
Z10CNF18.09
20NCD2
hardened delrin
5.20
0.54
34.18
3.58
1.5
-
Steel or machined plastic
Dimensions in mm
H2-10 ZH2-10 10 28,28 32,28 22 25 12 12 33,88 F 18,73 F
H2-15 ZH2-15 15 42,43 46,43 30 30 15 12 40,76 F 30,82 F
H2-16 ZH2-16 16 45,25 49,25 30 30 15 12 41,58 F 31,43 F
H2-20 ZH2-20 20 56,57 59,57 40 35 20 12 48,97 F 42,00 F
H2-25 ZH2-25 25 70,71 74,71 50 35 20 12 64,95 F 58,96 F
H2-26 ZH2-26 26 73,54 77,54 50 45 20 15 65,76 F 59,80 F
H2-30 ZH2-30 30 84,85 88,85 50 45 20 15 73,38 F 74,12 F
H2-35 ZH2-35 35 98,99 102,99 50 45 20 15 87,22 F 97,06 F
H2-36 ZH2-36 36 101,82 105,82 50 45 20 15 88,93 F 99,05 F
H2-40 ZH2-40 40 113,14 117,14 50 45 20 15 106,41 F 118,37 F
H2-45 ZH2-45 45 127,28 131,28 50 60 20 15 122,10 F 148,29 F
H2-46 ZH2-46 46 130,11 134,11 50 60 20 15 124,16 F 150,78 F
H2-50 ZH2-50 50 141,42 145,42 50 60 20 15 136,36 F 195,64 F
H2-55 ZH2-55 55 155,56 159,56 50 60 20 15 176,41 F 237,43 F
H2-60 ZH2-60 60 169,71 173,71 50 60 20 15 208,24 F 275,91 F
H2-65 ZH2-65 65 183,85 187,85 50 60 20 15 247,39 F 325,59 F
H2-70 ZH2-70 70 197,99 201,99 50 60 20 15 287,35 F 543,49 F
H2-76 - 76 214,96 218,96 50 - 20 - 318,41 F -
H2-86 - 86 243,24 247,24 50 - 20 - 394,31 F -
H2-90 - 90 254,56 258,56 50 - 20 - 466,06 F -
H2-96 - 96 271,53 275,53 50 - 20 - 514,17 F -
H2-100 - 100 282,84 286,84 50 - 20 - 572,29 F -
H2-110 - 110 311,13 315,13 50 - 20 - 643,82 F -
H2-120 - 120 339,41 343,41 50 - 20 - 700,86 F -
  Gears available up to this size
H2-210 ZH2-210 210 Dimensions: contact us on request on request
Steel DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 6+ 20+ 40+
Disc. List -12% -25% On request
Plastic DISCOUNTS